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Our new Linen-look pattern in monochromatic colours offers
style and contemporary design made with Luzernes new bone

technology, twice fired and is fully vitrified. It is the perfect

choice for any commercial environment and with a choice of

colours will compliment any cuisine or style.

PRODUCT ITEMS
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Iltem Img Item Number Description

94507-BL

94508-BL

94510-BL

94511-BL

Round Flat
Coupe Plate

Round Flat
Coupe Plate

Round Flat
Coupe Plate

Round Flat
Coupe Plate
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Diameter

180mm

210mm

260mm

285mm

Colour
Range

Navy
Blue

Navy
Blue

Navy
Blue

Navy
Blue

Brand

Luzerne

Luzerne

Luzerne

Luzerne

Material

Bone

Bone

New
Bone

New
Bone

Features

5 Year Edge Chip Warranty,
Microwave Safe, Microwave
Safe, Oven Safe

5 Year Edge Chip Warranty,
Microwave Safe, Microwave
Safe, Oven Safe

5 Year Edge Chip Warranty,
Microwave Safe, Microwave
Safe, Oven Safe

5 Year Edge Chip Warranty,
Microwave Safe, Microwave
Safe, Oven Safe
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