

# trenton

## Luzerne Linen Navy Blue Round Flate Coupe Plate

### Luzerne

Our new Linen-look pattern in monochromatic colours offers style and contemporary design made with Luzernes new bone technology, twice fired and is fully vitrified. It is the perfect choice for any commercial environment and with a choice of colours will compliment any cuisine or style.



### PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Diameter	Colour Range	Brand	Material	Features
	<a href="#">94507-BL</a>	Round Flat Coupe Plate	180mm	Navy Blue	Luzerne	New Bone	5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Microwave Safe, Microwave Safe, Oven Safe
	<a href="#">94508-BL</a>	Round Flat Coupe Plate	210mm	Navy Blue	Luzerne	New Bone	5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Microwave Safe, Microwave Safe, Oven Safe
	<a href="#">94510-BL</a>	Round Flat Coupe Plate	260mm	Navy Blue	Luzerne	New Bone	5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Microwave Safe, Microwave Safe, Oven Safe
	<a href="#">94511-BL</a>	Round Flat Coupe Plate	285mm	Navy Blue	Luzerne	New Bone	5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Microwave Safe, Microwave Safe, Oven Safe

